Montagsturnier - F 10 Allschwil - 21.07.2025

Rang Nr.
1.-2. 1
1.-2. 3

3. 8
4. 6
5. 10
6. 2
7. 11
8. 12
9. 7
10. 9
11. 4
12. 5

Ergebnis (50 % =120.0 MP)

Paar
Sue Billington — Christoph Giirtler
Kurt Kessler — Rita Kessler
Hug Barbara — Monika Witte
Heidi Mondet — Susanne Schiitz
Isla Brunold — Judith Jordan
Susan Breault— Barbara Engel
Franziska Griininger — Alfonso von Wunschheim
Beatrice Leu — Susanne Liithy
Charlotte Miiller — Heidi Wild
Gisela von Biiren — Ruth Zumsteg
Bea Kim — Christina Van t dack
Laura Bechet — Janet Ramp

MP
139.0
139.0
134.0
128.0
127.0
124.0
117.0
113.0
110.0
109.0
103.0

97.0

%
57.92
57.92
55.83
53.33
52.92
51.67
48.75
47.08
45.83
45.42
42.92
40.42
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